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1(103) 1:53 42 1:43 1,030.0 1:53 35 1:38 653.3
2(101) 0:13 15 0:08 160.0 2:06 37 1:42 425.0
3(113) 0:29 27 0:21 262.5 2:35 33 211 545.8
4(111) 0:29 26 0:20 2222 2:35 25 2:07 453.6
5(114) 1:20 44 1:15 1,500.0 3:55 35 3:30 840.0
6(110) 0:12 13 0:08 200.0 4:07 32 2:44 197.6
7 (115) 0:11 10 0:07 175.0 4:18 32 2:48 186.7
8(106) 1:01 30 0:57 1,425.0 5:19 30 3:26 182.3
9(102) 0:09 7 0:05 125.0 5:28 26 3:35 190.3
10 (108) 0:10 3 0:06 150.0 5:38 22 3:33 170.4
L2 0:41 14 0:34 485.7 6:19 7 2:14 54.7
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